Jagatpur Shotokan Karate-Do-School
Kolkata-700136, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 23-Dec-2023

I:(I)'. Name Present Kyu Grading Kyu Split H.T L.T HStT LS :_ /K:jfntiatte Total  Status Cer':\ll:f:ate
10 20 20 15 15 20 100
1 Ayesa Ram 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 9 12 10 9 9 15 64  Qualified D-1516/23
2 Sumi Sarkar 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 8 10 10 9 9 15 61  Qualified D-1517/23
3 Kushan Das 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 7 10 10 9 9 12 57 Qualified D-1518/23
4 Tanmoy Das 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 9 12 15 12 10 15 73  Qualified D-1519/23
5 Aneek Ghosh 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 9 10 10 10 8 10 57 Qualified D-1520/23
6 Preity Yadav 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 9 15 15 10 12 15 76  Qualified D-1521/23
7 Mayukh Naskar 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 8 15 15 10 12 15 75 Qualified D-1522/23
8 Angshu Shaw 10th Kyu 9th Kyu 7 9 10 8 8 10 52  Qualified D-1523/23
9 Samprita Biswas 9th Kyu 8th Kyu 9 12 12 9 9 10 61 Qualified D-1524/23
10 Muskan Shaw 9th Kyu 8th Kyu 8 12 12 10 10 12 64  Qualified D-1525/23
11 Krish Sarkar 9th Kyu 8th Kyu 8 12 10 9 9 10 58 Qualified D-1526/23
12 Sneha Ghosh 9th Kyu 8th Kyu 6 13 13 10 11 15 68 Qualified D-1527/23
13 Ripon Karmakar 9th Kyu 8th Kyu 8 13 12 10 10 12 65 Qualified D-1528/23
14 Ayushi Roy 9th Kyu 8th Kyu 9 12 13 10 12 15 71  Qualified D-1529/23
15 Kushan Saha 9th Kyu 8th Kyu 9 13 12 11 10 15 70  Qualified D-1530/23
16 Barnika Rana 9th Kyu 8th Kyu 8 10 10 10 10 11 59  Qualified D-1531/23
17  Angshu Saha 9th Kyu 8th Kyu 8 12 15 12 11 15 73  Qualified D-1532/23
18 Sanchita Saha 8th Kyu 7th Kyu 8 12 12 10 10 10 62  Qualified D-1533/23
19 Rajdeep Das 8th Kyu 7th Kyu 8 10 10 8 10 12 58 Qualified D-1534/23
20 Rupam Rajbangshi 8th Kyu 7th Kyu 9 12 12 10 10 15 68  Qualified D-1535/23
21  Aditya Saha 7th Kyu 6th Kyu 9 15 15 13 12 16 80 Qualified D-1536/23
22 Samrat Mitra 7th Kyu 6th Kyu 9 10 10 10 12 13 64  Qualified D-1537/23
23 Ankita Biswas 6th Kyu 5th Kyu 8 10 12 10 12 15 67 Qualified D-1538/23
24 Soubarna Mondal 6th Kyu 5th Kyu 9 15 15 12 12 16 79 Qualified D-1539/23
25 Antara Mallick 6th Kyu 5th Kyu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent
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Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Kyu Grading Exam Results held on 23-Dec-2023
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Name

Bibek Kundu
Arghya Das
Sahitya Pramanik
Debayan Das
Snighda Ghosh
Aratrika Mondal

Present Kyu

6th Kyu
6th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu

Grading Kyu

5th Kyu
5th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu

Split

10
8
10
10
10
8
9

H.T

20
10
12
15
18
18
17

L.T

20
10
15
12
18
18
15

St
H.T
15
12
12
12
12
13
15

St
L.T
15
10
12
12
12
12
10

Kata
/Kumitte
20
12
16
12
18
18
16

Total

100
62
77
73
88
87
82

Status

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Certificate
No.

D-1540/23
D-1541/23
D-1542/23
D-1543/23
D-1544/23
D-1545/23



